

FED AID NO BRZ-2025(1)

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CORED SLAB

MECKLENBURG BRIDGE #134

NOV 03 2011 D000133
0.000 MI

		DAVIE GRADING, INC.		DELLINGER, INC.		RUTHERFORDTON, NC	
		MOCKSVILLE, NC		MONROE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION				40000.00
0002	0030000000-N	SP	BRG APP SUB REG TIER** STA. 16+97.50	4000.00			6000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	100000.00			132000.00
0004	0134000000-E	240	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	2190.00	11.00	11.00	4015.00
0005	0318000000-E	SP	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	600.00	33.00	32.00	660.00
0006	0320000000-E	SP	FND CONDIT FABRIC	100.00	3.00	2.00	150.00
0007	0344000000-E	SP	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	4096.00	38.00	38.00	4864.00
0008	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	880.00	10.00	7.50	880.00
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	47120.00	54.00	54.00	41040.00
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	35340.00	59.00	59.00	33630.00
0011	1560000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG64-22	45500.00	615.00	615.00	43050.00
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	5500.00	60.00	25.00	6600.00
0013	2696000000-E	SP	PC CONC BARRIER	15750.00	85.00	50.00	17850.00
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2250.00	600.00	600.00	3000.00
0015	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	6359.38	14.00	13.75	6475.00
0016	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	375.00	15.00	15.00	375.00
0017	3195000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1	450.00	500.00	450.00	500.00
0018	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	1750.00	1800.00	1750.00	5400.00
0019	3317000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE B-77	1350.00	1400.00	1350.00	5600.00
0020	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	7595.00	35.00	35.00	7595.00
0021	3656000000-E	876	FILTER FABRIC FOR DRAINAGE	2590.00	2.00	2.00	2590.00
0022	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4*90	1880.00	0.80	2.50	752.00
0023	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4*120	3760.00	0.80	2.75	1504.00
0024	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVTM MARKERS	300.00	20.00	75.00	300.00
0025	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVTM MRKER	300.00	100.00	120.00	1500.00
0026	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) DIRECTIONAL BORE METHOD OR ALTERNATE JAC	65000.00			96000.00
0027	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	625.00	4.00	2.00	1000.00
0028	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	5600.00	21.00	21.00	3360.00
0029	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	6300.00	32.00	32.00	5760.00
0030	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	6125.00	30.00	30.00	5250.00
0031	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	2000.00	11.00	11.00	2200.00
0032	6027000000-N	1622	INLET PROTGN @ SLOPE DRNS	400.00	150.00	100.00	600.00
0033	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	1000.00	3.00	2.00	1200.00
0034	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	1800.00	3.00	3.00	1350.00
0035	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1250.00	2.00	1.05	2000.00
0036	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	250.00	6.00	5.45	300.00
0037	6070000000-N	SP	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	1500.00	260.00	150.00	1560.00
0038	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	2422.50	4.00	3.75	1140.00
0039	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	560.00	8.00	7.75	320.00
0040	6071030000-E	SP	COIR FIBER BAFFLE	1025.00	8.00	8.00	1640.00

DAVIE GRADING, INC.		DELLINGER, INC.		APPLE TUCK & ASSOCIATES, INC.	
MOCKSVILLE, NC		MONROE, NC		RUTHERFORDTON, NC	

0041	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	2000.00	1000.00	2500.00	2125.00	1062.50
0042	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	50.00	500.00	150.00	1.00	10.00
0043	8035000000-N	402 REIMV EXIST STR ***** STA. 16+97.50	Lump Sum	5000.00	5000.00		12500.00
0044	8108000000-E	SP *** DIA DRILLD PIERS 3'-0" DRILLED PIERS	515.00	73001.25	400.00	500.00	70875.00
0045	8111200000-E	SP PERM STL CASING FOR 3' PIER	175.00	17920.00	230.00	225.00	23040.00
0046	8113000000-N	SP SID INSPECTION	500.00	500.00	600.00	500.00	500.00
0047	8115000000-N	SP CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING	2000.00	2000.00	1600.00	1000.00	1000.00
0048	8121000000-N	412 UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** STA. 16+97.50	Lump Sum	4000.00	2000.00		100.00
0049	8182000000-E	420 CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	700.00	36540.00	900.00	825.00	43065.00
0050	8210000000-N	422 BRG APPR SLAB ***** STA. 16+97.50	Lump Sum	17150.00	20000.00		20000.00
0051	8217000000-E	425 REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	0.90	16201.80	1.00	1.00	18002.00
0052	8238000000-E	425 SPIRAL COL REINF STL BRG	1.30	3376.10	2.00	2.00	5194.00
0053	8365000000-E	SP HP12X53 GALV PILES	72.00	25920.00	70.00	40.00	14400.00
0054	8391000000-N	SP STEEL PILE POINTS	150.00	2400.00	220.00	300.00	4800.00
0055	8608000000-E	876 RIP RAP II (2'-0")	40.00	13800.00	31.00	31.00	10695.00
0056	8622000000-E	876 FILTER FABRIC FOR DRAINAGE	2.00	770.00	2.00	2.00	770.00
0057	8657000000-N	430 ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	5000.00	5000.00	8000.00		7500.00
0058	8762000000-E	430 3'-0"X 1'-9"PRESTR SLABS	110.00	127050.00	120.00	117.00	135135.00

TOTAL			785572.03		TOTAL	859173.00	867023.13
-------	--	--	-----------	--	-------	-----------	-----------

SUB-TOTAL			785572.03		SUB-TOTAL	859173.00	867023.13
-----------	--	--	-----------	--	-----------	-----------	-----------

CONTRACT TOTAL							
----------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

ROADWAY ITEMS							
---------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

FED AID NO BRZ-2025(1)

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CORED SLAB

MECKLENBURG BRIDGE #134

NOV 03 2011

0.000 MI

DO00133

R.E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC. STATESVILLE, NC CHARLOTTE, NC MOORESVILLE, NC

BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.

DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Statesville, NC	Charlotte, NC	Mooreville, NC
0001	800 MOBILIZATION			43000.00	44000.00	48450.00
0002	SP BRG APP SUB REG TIER** STA. 16+97.50		Lump Sum	5800.00	11750.00	6000.00
0003	226 GRADING		Lump Sum	148000.00	88000.00	165000.00
0004	240 DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	365	CY	4015.00	2372.50	4015.00
0005	SP FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	20	TON	640.00	900.00	640.00
0006	SP FND CONDIT FABRIC	50	SY	100.00	125.00	100.00
0007	SP 18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	128	LF	4864.00	4480.00	4864.00
0008	340 PIPE REMOVAL	88	LF	660.00	1232.00	660.00
0009	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	760	TON	42560.00	45600.00	41040.00
0010	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	570	TON	35340.00	33060.00	33630.00
0011	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG64-22	70	TON	43050.00	45500.00	43050.00
0012	848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	110	SY	5280.00	5500.00	4950.00
0013	SP PC CONC BARRIER	210	LF	18900.00	23100.00	13650.00
0014	858 ADJ MANHOLES	5	EA	3000.00	2350.00	3000.00
0015	862 STL BM GUARDRAIL	462.5	LF	6359.38	7400.00	6359.38
0016	862 SBGR SHOP CURVED	25	LF	375.00	425.00	375.00
0017	862 GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1	1	EA	450.00	525.00	450.00
0018	SP GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	3	EA	1750.00	2000.00	1750.00
0019	862 GR ANCHOR TYPE B-77	4	EA	1350.00	1570.00	5250.00
0020	3649000000-E	217	TON	7595.00	9765.00	5400.00
0021	3656000000-E	1,295	SY	2590.00	2590.00	7595.00
0022	4685000000-E	940	LF	1880.00	940.00	2590.00
0023	4686000000-E	1,880	LF	3760.00	1880.00	2350.00
0024	4900000000-N	15	EA	300.00	172.50	4700.00
0025	4905000000-N	15	EA	1500.00	2625.00	1125.00
0026	5912000000-N		Lump Sum	96000.00	76000.00	18000.00
0027	6000000000-E	250	LF	500.00	600.00	105000.00
0028	6006000000-E	160	TON	3360.00	6560.00	500.00
0029	6009000000-E	180	TON	5760.00	9000.00	3360.00
0030	6012000000-E	175	TON	5250.00	7525.00	5760.00
0031	6024000000-E	200	LF	2200.00	2000.00	5250.00
0032	6027000000-N	4	EA	400.00	1200.00	2200.00
0033	6029000000-E	400	LF	800.00	500.00	400.00
0034	6030000000-E	450	CY	1350.00	3037.50	800.00
0035	6036000000-E	1,000	SY	1050.00	1500.00	1350.00
0036	6042000000-E	50	LF	272.50	175.00	1050.00
0037	6070000000-N	6	EA	750.00	1560.00	272.50
0038	6071010000-E	285	LF	1068.75	1339.50	2700.00
0039	6071020000-E	40	LB	310.00	700.00	1068.75
0040	6071030000-E	205	LF	1640.00	1025.00	1088.75

FED AID NO BRZ-2025(1)
 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CORED SLAB
 MECKLENBURG BRIDGE #134

R: E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC. STATESVILLE, NC CHARLOTTE, NC MOORESVILLE, NC
 BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO. DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	AMOUNT	DATE
0041	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5	ACR	2125.00	1062.50	2325.00	1162.50
0042	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	10	EA	1.00	10.00	29.00	290.00
0043	402 REIMV EXIST STR ***** STA. 16+97.50			300.00	1000.00	755.00	107021.25
0044	SP ***.*** DIA DRILLD PIERS 3'-0" DRILLED PIERS	141.75	LF	165.00	42525.00	228.00	23347.20
0045	SP PERM STL CASING FOR 3' PIER	102.4	LF	500.00	16896.00	588.75	588.75
0046	SP SID INSPECTION	1	EA	1500.00	500.00	4041.00	4041.00
0047	SP CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING	1	EA	1000.00	1500.00	1150.00	1150.00
0048	412 UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** STA. 16+97.50			1000.00	1000.00	755.00	39411.00
0049	420 CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	52.2	CY	18000.00	52200.00	19500.00	19500.00
0050	422 BRG APPR SLAB ***** STA. 16+97.50			1.30	23402.60	1.15	20702.30
0051	425 REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	18,002	LB	5.50	14283.50	1.50	3895.50
0052	425 SPIRAL COL REINF STL BRG	2,597	LB	33.00	11880.00	103.00	37080.00
0053	SP HP12X53 GALV PILES	360	LF	150.00	2400.00	238.00	3808.00
0054	SP STEEL PILE POINTS	16	EA	31.00	10695.00	46.00	15870.00
0055	876 RIP RAP II (2'-0")	345	TON	2.00	770.00	2.30	885.50
0056	876 FILTER FABRIC FOR DRAINAGE	385	SY	6000.00	6000.00	5240.00	5240.00
0057	430 ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	1,155	LF	133.40	154077.00	128.00	147840.00
0058	430 3'-0"X 1'-9"PRESTR SLABS						

TOTAL	869581.23	TOTAL	891128.00	TOTAL	969315.38
SUB-TOTAL	869581.23	SUB-TOTAL	891128.00	SUB-TOTAL	969315.38

CONTRACT TOTAL
 ROADWAY ITEMS

FED AID NO BRZ-2025(1)

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CORED SLAB

MECKLENBURG BRIDGE #134

NOV 03 2011

DO00133

0.000 MI

REPUBLIC CONTRACTING CORP.

COLUMBIA, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum				100000.00
0002	0030000000-N	SP	BRG APP SUB REG TIER** STA. 16+97.50	Lump Sum				8000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum				75000.00
0004	0134000000-E	240	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	365	CY	15.00		5475.00
0005	0318000000-E	SP	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	20	TON	67.15		1343.00
0006	0320000000-E	SP	FND CONDIT FABRIC	50	SY	7.90		395.00
0007	0344000000-E	SP	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	128	LF	34.00		4352.00
0008	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	88	LF	30.70		2701.60
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	760	TON	54.00		41040.00
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	570	TON	59.00		33630.00
0011	1560000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG64-22	70	TON	615.00		43050.00
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	110	SY	43.35		4768.50
0013	2696000000-E	SP	PC CONC BARRIER	210	LF	90.00		18900.00
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5	EA	814.00		4070.00
0015	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	462.5	LF	16.00		7400.00
0016	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	25	LF	17.00		425.00
0017	3195000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1	1	EA	500.00		500.00
0018	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	3	EA	2000.00		6000.00
0019	3317000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE B-77	4	EA	1500.00		6000.00
0020	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	217	TON	66.50		14430.50
0021	3656000000-E	876	FILTER FABRIC FOR DRAINAGE	1,295	SY	2.85		3690.75
0022	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4*90	940	LF	3.00		2820.00
0023	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4*120	1,880	LF	3.00		5640.00
0024	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	15	EA	6.00		90.00
0025	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	15	EA	10.00		150.00
0026	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) DIRECTIONAL BORE METHOD OR ALTERNATE JAC	Lump Sum				175000.00
0027	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	250	LF	2.75		687.50
0028	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	160	TON	68.00		10880.00
0029	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	180	TON	68.00		12240.00
0030	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	175	TON	75.00		13125.00
0031	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	5.00		1000.00
0032	6027000000-N	1622	INLET PROTCN @ SLOPE DRNS	4	EA	30.00		120.00
0033	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	400	LF	1.85		740.00
0034	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	450	CY	5.00		2250.00
0035	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,000	SY	1.10		1100.00
0036	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50	LF	8.45		422.50
0037	6070000000-N	SP	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	6	EA	425.00		2550.00
0038	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	285	LF	11.40		3249.00
0039	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	40	LB	30.00		1200.00
0040	6071030000-E	SP	COIR FIBER BAFFLE	205	LF	6.40		1312.00

FED AID NO BRZ-2025(1)

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CORED SLAB

NOV 03 2011

0.000 MI

DO00133

MECKLENBURG BRIDGE #134

REPUBLIC CONTRACTING CORP.

COLUMBIA, SC

0041	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5	ACR	2000.00	1000.00
0042	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	10	EA	25.00	250.00
0043	8035000000-N	402 REIMV EXIST STR ***** STA. 16+97.50	Lump Sum			2000.00
0044	8108000000-E	SP ***.*** DIA DRILLED PIERS 3'-0" DRILLED PIERS	141.75	LF	370.00	52447.50
0045	8111200000-E	SP PERM STL CASING FOR 3' PIER	102.4	LF	235.00	24064.00
0046	8113000000-N	SP SID INSPECTION	1	EA	500.00	500.00
0047	8115000000-N	SP CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING	1	EA	3000.00	3000.00
0048	8121000000-N	412 UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** STA. 16+97.50	Lump Sum			4000.00
0049	8182000000-E	420 CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	52.2	CY	600.00	31320.00
0050	8210000000-N	422 BRG APPR SLAB ***** STA. 16+97.50	Lump Sum			35000.00
0051	8217000000-E	425 REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	18,002	LB	0.93	16741.86
0052	8238000000-E	425 SPIRAL COL REINF STL BRG	2,597	LB	1.45	3765.65
0053	8365000000-E	SP HP12X53 GALV PILES	360	LF	65.00	23400.00
0054	8391000000-N	SP STEEL PILE POINTS	16	EA	280.00	4480.00
0055	8608000000-E	876 RIP RAP II (2'-0")	345	TON	55.00	18975.00
0056	8622000000-E	876 FILTER FABRIC FOR DRAINAGE	385	SY	6.00	2310.00
0057	8657000000-N	430 ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	Lump Sum			5000.00
0058	8762000000-E	430 3'-0"X 1'-9"PRESTR SLABS	1,155	LF	125.00	144375.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL

988376.36

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

988376.36

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

- 1 DAVIE GRADING, INC. 785572.03
- 2 DELLINGER, INC. 859173.00
- 3 APPLE TUCK & ASSOCIATES, INC. 867023.13
- 4 R.E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC. 869581.23
- 5 BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO. 891128.00
- 6 DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 969315.38
- 7 REPUBLIC CONTRACTING CORP. 988376.36